NORTHCOM

SOUTHCOM (24%)

Argentina

Belize

Bolivia *

Brazil

Chile

Colombia

Costa Rica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

El Salvador
Guatemala
Guyana

Haiti

Honduras
Jamaica
Nicaragua *
Panama
Paraguay

Peru

Regional Security
System
Suriname
Trinidad and Tobago
Uruguay
Venezuela *

GA
LA
MS
NY
TX
SC
NM
PR
KY
NH
AR
FL
LA
PR
DC
Wi
MO
MA
WV
FL/VI

SD
DE
CT
FL

2016
1996
1999
2018
2008
2012
2006
2003
1996
2000
2002
2003
2011
1998
1999
2003
1996
2001
1996
2006

2006
2004
2000
1998

National Guard State Partnership Program
100 Partner Nations
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Egypt

Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kyrgyzstan
Oman

Qatar
Tajikistan
Turkmenistan
Uzbekistan

88 Partnerships with
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X
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AZ
MT
AZ
WV
VA
MT
MS

2020
2004
1993
1996
2022
2018
2003
2021
2012
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CENTCOM (9)

Gabon
Malawi / Zambia

Undergoing Pairing Process

Notes:
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AFRICOM

TBD 2023
TBD 2023

e

CENTCOM
b

54

INDOPACOM (13?)

Bangladesh

Cambodia

1. Regional Security System (RSS) listed as one

partnership, but the RSS comprises seven
member nations: 1) Antigua and Barbuda, 2)
Barbados, 3) Dominica, 4) Grenada, 5) Saint
Kitts and Nevis, 6) Saint Lucia, 7) Saint Vin-

cent and Grenadines

2. Two partnerships include more than one
partner nation: Tonga/Fiji/Samoa (with
Nevada) and Sri Lanka and the Maldives

(with Montana)
* = dormant relationship

NORTHCOM (1)

Bahamas

RI

Indonesia
Malaysia
Mongolia
Nepal

Thailand

Timor-Leste
Tonga / Fiji / Samoa

2005 Vietham

Papua New Guinea
Philippines
Sri Lanka / Maldives

OR 2008
* 2008
HI 2006
WA 2017
AK 2003
uT 2019
WI 2020
GU/HI 2000
MT  2020/21
WA 2002
RI 2020
NV  14/18/23
OR 2012

INDOPACOM
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EUCOM (25)
Albania NJ
Armenia KS
Austria VT
Azerbaijan OK
Bosnia Herzegovina MD
Bulgaria TN
Croatia MN
Cyprus NJ
Czech Republic TX/NE
Estonia MD
Georgia GA
Hungary OH
Kosovo 1A
Latvia Ml
Lithuania PA
Moldova NC
Montenegro ME
North Macedonia VT
Norway MN
Poland IL
Romania AL
Serbia OH
Slovakia IN
Slovenia Cco
Ukraine CA
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2001
2002
2021
2002
2003
1993
1996
2022
1993
1993
1994
1993
2011
1993
1993
1996
2006
1993
2023
1993
1993
2005
1993
1993
1993
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AFRICOM (16)

Benin ND
Botswana NC
Burkina Faso DC
Cabo Verde NH
Djibouti KY
Ghana ND
Kenya MA
Liberia Ml
Morocco uT
Niger IN

Nigeria CA
Rwanda NE
Senegal VT
South Africa NY
Togo ND
Tunisia WY

2014
2008
2018
2021
2015
2004
2015
2009
2003
2017
2006
2019
2008
2003
2014
2004

As of 21 FEB 2023



